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403 E15 49 M DI MARIA Christian 06 03 2010 48,25 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 80 85 87 87 1 95 100 104 104 1 191 1 10 350,11 1000,00
659 E15 49 M COCUZZA Salvatore Samuel 06 07 2009 48,80 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 68 71 -74 71 2 85 89 -91 89 2 160 2 8 290,42 555,26
2 E13 49 M ALIANO Nicolo 20 05 2011 48,00 1908058 Floridia Boxing Team A.S.D. 45 50 53 53 6 65 70 73 73 3 126 3 6 232,02 251,10

944 E13 49 M CANFAROTTA Dylan 04 08 2011 48,65 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 50 53 55 55 4 64 67 69 69 4 124 4 5 225,67 238,10
709 E13 49 M BENVENUTO Antonio Pompilio 01 01 2011 48,15 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 53 56 60 60 3 -60 63 -68 63 5 123 5 4 225,87 231,79
802 E15 49 M RUBINO Luca 17 11 2009 48,15 0704039 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E 50 52 54 54 5 60 63 -65 63 6 117 6 3 214,86 196,31
228 E15 55 M RIGGI Mattia 29 05 2009 54,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 72 75 78 78 1 92 95 99 99 1 177 1 10 292,05 804,20
633 E15 55 M LA ROSA Marco 09 11 2010 55,00 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club -72 73 77 77 2 92 97 -105 97 2 174 2 8 286,06 759,80
128 E15 55 M CINIERI Samuele 13 02 2009 54,45 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. -65 -65 65 65 3 78 81 -85 81 3 146 3 6 241,95 424,21
661 E15 55 M DEMARCHI Mattia 15 10 2009 54,40 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 60 64 -66 64 4 65 70 77 77 4 141 4 5 233,84 377,84
180 E15 55 M URSELLI Salvatore 14 01 2009 54,05 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 55 58 -60 58 5 68 72 -75 72 5 130 5 4 216,71 288,49
304 E15 55 M ZANGHI' Leonardo 14 11 2009 54,70 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio -50 52 -56 52 6 -70 71 -76 71 6 123 6 3 203,09 240,03
947 E15 61 M EPIFANI Davide Cosimo 15 07 2009 59,65 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 78 81 -85 81 1 95 100 -105 100 1 181 1 10 279,67 507,49
535 E15 61 M LAZZARO Matteo 21 08 2009 58,90 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 65 -72 73 73 3 83 86 90 90 2 163 2 8 254,23 358,35
359 E15 61 M COCCODA Giuseppe 29 03 2010 59,85 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 71 73 76 76 2 86 -90 -90 86 3 162 3 6 249,69 351,10
489 E15 61 M GORDEI Chiril 20 03 2009 59,90 0311105 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 62 -67 67 67 5 72 77 82 82 4 149 4 5 229,51 265,92
782 E15 61 M MANZO Massimo 16 07 2010 59,30 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi -63 65 68 68 4 -85 -88 -89  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
871 E15 61 M SAPUTO Leonardo 14 08 2009 57,90 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. -75 -75 -75  ---  --  ---  ---  ---  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
444 E15 67 M PAPINI Duccio 14 01 2009 66,55 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento S   95 100 -103 100 1 110 115 -118 115 2 215 1 10 307,54 799,29
723 E15 67 M BONAVOGLIA Michele 29 10 2009 65,85 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 85 90 -92 90 2 110 -115 117 117 1 207 2 8 298,21 704,69
791 E15 67 M MARKU Dastin 27 08 2009 65,95 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 79 86 -90 86 3 -100 100 -105 100 3 186 3 6 267,68 493,93
49 E15 67 M ALIANO Samuele 26 03 2009 66,60 1908058 Floridia Boxing Team A.S.D. 65 70 75 75 4 90 95 100 100 4 175 4 5 250,19 403,39
346 E15 67 M TOMA Alberto 18 09 2010 66,30 1604120 Finisterrae S.S.D. A R.L. 65 70 73 73 5 80 85 90 90 5 163 5 4 233,75 318,59
471 E15 67 M LOCATI Gioele Angelo 04 10 2010 66,45 0311022 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 60 -66 -68 60 6 75 82 -90 82 6 142 6 3 203,32 201,49
528 E15 73 M CORAL Daniele 24 06 2009 71,85 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 85 90 95 95 1 112 119 -125 119 1 214 1 10 291,31 558,62
315 E15 73 M TRITTO Giacomo Antonio 07 03 2009 71,05 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 71 75 80 80 2 90 -97 -101 90 2 170 2 8 233,05 260,04
811 E15 73 M GRASSI Gianluca 12 06 2010 68,95 0311095 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. 67 69 71 71 4 80 -84 84 84 3 155 3 6 216,59 191,32
93 E15 73 M MESSINA Federico 16 07 2009 72,00 0704055 Savona Sthenathlon A.S.D. 68 72 -75 72 3 -82 82 -86 82 4 154 4 5 209,37 187,25
982 E15 73 M BULAI Alexandru 05 09 2010 71,35 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight -63 63 67 67 5 -80 -83 83 83 5 150 5 4 205,09 171,58
150 E15 73 M DE TOMMASO Alessandro 01 09 2010 67,05 1204386 7478 Limitless S.S.D A R.L. 60 64 -67 64 6 70 75  --- 75 6 139 6 3 197,83 133,23
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DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI Strappo Slancio

495 E15 81 M RASOM Giosue` 17 06 2009 76,55 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 88 92 -97 92 1 115 -125 -127 115 1 207 1 10 271,23 493,73
125 E15 81 M GISMONDO Alessandro 26 11 2009 80,35 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 75 80 -82 80 3 94 99 106 106 2 186 2 8 237,11 346,07
617 E15 81 M IANNONE Manuel Felice 27 09 2010 77,45 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 70 76 -81 76 4 -80 80 -95 80 3 156 3 6 203,03 192,93
737 E15 81 M MUCELLI Simone 31 07 2009 79,80 1603055 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 63 -67 67 67 5 -70 70 -75 70 4 137 4 5 175,31 125,32
554 E15 81 M OPPEDISANO Fabrizio 19 07 2009 81,00 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 90 -93 -96 90 2 -107 -107 -107  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
92 E15 89 M MORET Daniel 27 09 2009 82,65 0308133 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 85 90 -95 90 1 100 105 110 110 1 200 1 10 251,08 482,90
289 E15 89 M MONTECALVO Ernesto Antonio 13 06 2010 85,80 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 63 66 68 68 3 83 86 -90 86 2 154 2 8 189,59 202,67
710 E15 89 M SCHIRO' Matteo 06 02 2009 81,70 1906121 A.S.D. Hybrid Academy 60 63 67 67 4 80 -86 -90 80 3 147 3 6 185,69 173,65
845 E15 89 M MUSCELLA Carlos 09 12 2009 81,50 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 55 60 -65 60 6 65 -70 70 70 4 130 4 5 164,44 115,44
435 E15 89 M ANGHEL Denis Cristian 25 03 2009 86,35 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 70 75 -80 75 2 -90 -91 -91  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
908 E15 89 M PESCE Lorenzo 20 10 2010 84,55 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 65 -68 -68 65 5 -80 -81 -84  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
171 E15 96 M LA MACCHIA Gaetano 18 05 2009 95,50 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 70 -75 75 75 2 90 95 -100 95 1 170 1 10 198,85 253,38
744 E15 96 M SIMONE Matteo 10 12 2010 92,50 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 45 -50 -50 45 3 52 -56 56 56 2 101 2 8 119,87 44,94
21 E15 96 M CARUSO Alexander 13 02 2010 91,10 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 40 44 -46 44 4 -50 50 54 54 3 98 3 6 117,14 40,65
146 E15 96 M BAGLI Gabriele 29 04 2009 90,75 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 35 -41 -45 35 5 47 -51 -55 47 4 82 4 5 98,19 22,49
700 E15 96 M DEL GROSSO Giovanni 11 03 2009 89,25 1603057 A.S.D. Weightlifting Foggia 80 85 90 90 1 -102 -102 -102  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
941 E15 102 M TOGNINI Leonardo 11 05 2009 97,80 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 70 78 -83 78 1 90 100 -107 100 1 178 1 10 206,06 273,41
571 E15 102 M NARDELLI Gabriele 06 05 2009 96,80 1205009 A.S.D. Fanum Viterbo Polisportiva 55 60 65 65 2 70 77 -80 77 2 142 2 8 165,12 129,07
820 E15 102 M CONSALVO Vincenzo 03 03 2010 100,20 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 45 50 54 54 3 -63 -64 66 66 4 120 3 6 137,51 73,79
622 E15 102 M DI RENZO Giuseppe 18 06 2009 100,50 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Tr 48 53 -55 53 4 62 67 -68 67 3 120 4 5 137,34 73,79
926 E15 102 M ISTREFI Andrea 12 04 2010 98,50 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S  48 52 -55 52 5 60 -65 -66 60 5 112 5 4 129,26 58,67
767 E15 102+ M MANOCCHIO Valentino 10 06 2009 106,40 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Tr 70 -95 -101 70 1 80 92 -102 92 1 162 1 10 181,29 190,18
855 E13 102+ M INDOVINO Giuseppe 15 03 2011 132,40 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo -50 50 55 55 2 51 -63 63 63 2 118 2 8 123,47 66,37
593 E15 102+ M MICELI Samuel 29 05 2009 106,55 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 35 45 -55 45 3 50 -62 -62 50 3 95 3 6 106,25 32,30
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 26 3 668,04

2 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 22 3 672,83

3 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 20 2 497,38

4 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 18 3 618,49

5 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 15 2 318,62

6 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 14 2 392,32

7 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 13 2 388,61

8 1908058 Floridia Boxing Team A.S.D. 11 2 482,21

9 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 10 1 350,11

10 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento Senese A R.L 10 1 307,54

11 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 10 1 292,05

12 0308133 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 251,08

13 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 10 1 198,85

14 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 10 2 458,66

15 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 254,23

16 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 8 1 233,05

17 1205009 A.S.D. Fanum Viterbo Polisportiva 8 1 165,12

18 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 8 1 123,47

19 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 8 1 119,87

20 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 6 1 267,68

21 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 6 1 249,69

22 0311095 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 216,59

23 1906121 A.S.D. Hybrid Academy 6 1 185,69

24 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 5 1 233,84

25 0311105 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 229,51

26 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 225,67

27 0704055 Savona Sthenathlon A.S.D. 5 1 209,37

28 1603055 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 5 1 175,31

29 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 5 1 164,44

30 1604120 Finisterrae S.S.D. A R.L. 4 1 233,75

31 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 4 1 129,26

32 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 4 2 205,09

33 0704039 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 3 1 214,86

34 0311022 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 3 1 203,32

35 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 3 1 203,09

36 1204386 7478 Limitless S.S.D A R.L. 3 1 197,83

37 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 0 1 0,00

38 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

39 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 0 1 0,00

40 1603057 A.S.D. Weightlifting Foggia 0 1 0,00

41 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

41 Società Atleti 54
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299 E15 40 F MININNI Francesca 28 04 2010 39,70 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 38 -41 41 41 1 48 52 -55 52 1 93 1 10 174,03 689,79
330 E15 40 F MICCICHE` Gloria 27 12 2010 39,40 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 33 35 -38 35 2 42 -45 -45 42 2 77 2 8 145,11 368,42
461 E13 40 F MARIANO Sofia Maria 08 06 2011 40,00 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 29 -32 33 33 3 38 42 -44 42 3 75 3 6 139,38 337,58
625 E13 40 F PAPINI Bianca 11 10 2011 39,95 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento S   28 30 32 32 4 -33 33 36 36 4 68 4 5 126,51 243,79
858 E13 40 F URSELLI Angelica 07 02 2011 37,05 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 21 23 -25 23 5 24 26 28 28 5 51 5 4 101,90 93,75
390 E13 40 F NASIGROSSO Simona 07 06 2011 39,20 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. -21 21 22 22 6 25 -28 28 28 6 50 6 3 94,67 87,78
238 E15 45 F IERVESE Aurora 12 12 2010 45,00 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 50 53 56 56 1 60 -65 65 65 1 121 1 10 202,72 661,96
341 E15 45 F ZOLA Sofia 24 07 2009 42,70 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 49 -52 52 52 2 57 -61 -62 57 2 109 2 8 191,02 467,90
839 E15 45 F SCHEPIS Aurora 21 07 2010 44,75 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio 47 51 -53 51 3 57 -62 -62 57 3 108 3 6 181,79 453,79
473 E15 45 F EVANGELISTA SANTOS Karilenny 14 12 2010 44,75 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 34 37 40 40 4 45 47 -50 47 5 87 4 5 146,44 221,26
547 E15 45 F LAINO Alessandra 02 10 2010 42,85 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 33 36 -38 36 5 46 49 -52 49 4 85 5 4 148,50 204,81
868 E15 45 F ZOLA Giulia 24 07 2009 40,75 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene  ---  ---  ---  ---  --  ---  ---  ---  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
12 E15 49 F MAZZILLI Maria Ginevra 16 06 2009 48,20 1204031 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 48 51 54 54 1 58 63 65 65 1 119 1 10 188,49 657,66
407 E15 49 F SENESE Sofia 13 06 2010 48,00 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A. 38 41 43 43 3 50 54 57 57 2 100 2 8 158,92 369,01
662 E15 49 F FINATI Annika 28 09 2009 48,35 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L -43 43 46 46 2 53 -57 -58 53 3 99 3 6 156,43 356,90
773 E15 55 F ZAMBONI Gaia 07 05 2010 54,30 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 49 52 54 54 2 -67 67 71 71 1 125 1 10 181,02 389,71
906 E15 55 F SCIAMANNA Elisa 19 02 2010 54,25 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. -53 53 55 55 1 62 -67 -67 62 2 117 2 8 169,54 312,84
759 E15 55 F ROSINI Gloria Maria 02 12 2009 55,00 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 49 -52 53 53 3 58 61 -64 61 3 114 3 6 163,60 286,98
940 E15 55 F QUARANTA Ludovica 13 11 2009 54,65 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 45 48 -51 48 4 53 57 -60 57 4 105 4 5 151,36 218,38
27 E15 55 F PORTINCASA Ilaria 08 05 2009 53,45 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 42 46 -48 46 6 51 55 -59 55 5 101 5 4 147,93 191,94
637 E13 55 F MILICIA Sara 09 03 2011 54,25 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio 47 -50 -51 47 5 -57 -58 -59  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
255 E15 59 F UNGUREAN Linda Eleonora 20 01 2009 58,05 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. "Corrado Tomei" Livorn 62 64 67 67 1 72 76 -80 76 2 143 1 10 197,78 674,46
472 E15 59 F CATENA Guendalina 16 06 2010 57,90 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 55 -60 62 62 3 70 -75 78 78 1 140 2 8 193,96 628,59
930 E15 59 F TOME’ Matilde 04 10 2010 58,00 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 50 52 55 55 5 63 66 70 70 3 125 3 6 172,98 431,39
638 E15 59 F MOTTA Nicole 02 03 2009 57,95 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 55 -60 -60 55 4 65 69 -73 69 4 124 4 5 171,70 420,03
8 E15 59 F LAZZARONI Arianna 19 07 2010 56,00 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A. 45 48 -51 48 6 -57 57 60 60 5 108 5 4 153,06 265,44

611 E15 59 F MANGIARANO Marica Rita 29 07 2010 58,25 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 58 60 63 63 2 -70 -72 -72  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
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DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI Strappo Slancio

490 E15 64 F VITTOR Katja 13 01 2009 62,00 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 58 60 62 62 1 72 73 75 75 1 137 1 10 181,62 739,97
887 E15 64 F CARTIA Diletta 03 09 2009 63,80 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 50 53 56 56 4 64 69 72 72 2 128 2 8 166,75 590,45
62 E15 64 F VECCHI Emma Valentina 16 12 2009 61,95 0311105 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 54 57 -59 57 2 63 67 70 70 3 127 3 6 168,45 575,26
971 E15 64 F TURCHET Vittoria 01 02 2010 61,05 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L -55 56 -59 56 3 65 -69 70 70 4 126 4 5 168,66 560,35
437 E15 64 F DONZELLI Nicole 03 12 2009 60,30 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 48 52 55 55 5 62 68 -70 68 5 123 5 4 165,94 517,24
16 E15 64 F MARTINO Claudia 24 03 2009 63,90 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 45 50 -53 50 6 -60 60 -64 60 6 110 6 3 143,16 356,90
332 E15 71 F PERCIBALLI Beatrice 26 11 2009 69,45 1204327 Aa Fit S.S.D A R.L. -55 55 62 62 1 75 82 -88 82 1 144 1 10 178,70 503,87
379 E15 71 F VIRZO Margherita 20 12 2010 66,35 1505095 Cf Weightlifting Scafati A.S.D. 50 53 -55 53 2 63 -66 -68 63 2 116 2 8 147,67 245,68
893 E15 71 F DE CANDIA Giorgia Francesca 02 04 2009 65,15 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 45 48 -51 48 4 58 63 -68 63 3 111 3 6 142,81 212,23
574 E15 71 F QUARANTA Alessia 13 11 2009 70,30 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 45 -48 48 48 5 55 58 -62 58 4 106 4 5 130,68 182,10
174 E13 71 F MONACO Elisabeth 23 08 2011 67,20 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo -47 50 -54 50 3 -60 -62 -64  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
158 E15 76 F TRANDAFIR Raisa Stefania 03 07 2009 71,55 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 50 54 -58 54 1 60 65 -69 65 1 119 1 10 145,35 248,30
595 E15 76 F BONOFIGLIO Matilde Antonia 23 05 2010 71,50 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport -50 50 53 53 2 58 62 -67 62 2 115 2 8 140,51 221,64
717 E15 76 F BELCASTRO Teresa Giorgia 08 12 2010 71,40 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 45 47 -49 47 3 55 58 -60 58 3 105 3 6 128,39 163,83
975 E15 76 F BUZIMKIC Jasmina 07 04 2010 72,00 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 43 -46 -48 43 4 55 59 -62 59 4 102 4 5 124,18 148,79
212 E15 76 F PLASTINA FULLONE Lorenza 20 04 2009 72,45 1802010 C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza -40 40 -45 40 5 55 -60 60 60 5 100 5 4 121,35 139,32
331 E15 76 F CIVILE Melissa 13 10 2010 71,60 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 -40 -40 40 40 6 -47 47 -52 47 6 87 6 3 106,22 87,72
376 E15 81 F GRECO Mariangela 04 05 2009 76,45 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 58 -61 61 61 1 71 75 79 79 1 140 1 10 165,42 291,04
389 E13 81 F CAVALIERE Carlotta 19 07 2011 78,85 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 48 54 60 60 2 63 -70 -76 63 2 123 2 8 143,25 189,31
132 E15 81 F PESARE Eleonora 23 03 2010 79,05 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 35 38 40 40 3 35 40 -45 40 3 80 3 6 93,07 45,35
927 E15 81+ F DAL BO’ Sara 27 05 2009 82,10 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 80 90 -95 90 1 100 110 120 120 1 210 1 10 240,25 1000,00
225 E15 81+ F BOUFARES Sara 21 03 2009 81,10 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 44 47 -51 47 2 55 59 65 65 2 112 2 8 128,81 123,91
853 E15 81+ F DE BENEDITTIS Maria Giulia 08 09 2009 84,00 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 38 42 45 45 3 48 53 56 56 3 101 3 6 114,44 87,90
648 E13 81+ F DI PALMA Francesca Romana 21 01 2011 81,45 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 25 30 -33 30 5 30 35 40 40 4 70 4 5 80,36 26,00
387 E15 81+ F GIANNONI Micol 05 01 2010 87,15 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 40 -43 -46 40 4 -50 -53 -53  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---  ---
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 40 6 1053,27

2 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 32 5 685,84

3 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 28 4 544,78

4 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. 12 2 311,98

5 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 12 2 253,81

6 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 10 1 202,72

7 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. "Corrado Tomei" Livorno 10 1 197,78

8 1204031 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 10 1 188,49

9 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 10 1 181,62

10 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 10 1 181,02

11 1204327 Aa Fit S.S.D A R.L. 10 1 178,70

12 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 10 1 165,42

13 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 10 2 282,05

14 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 8 1 169,54

15 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 8 1 166,75

16 1505095 Cf Weightlifting Scafati A.S.D. 8 1 147,67

17 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 8 1 145,11

18 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 8 2 250,41

19 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 8 2 191,02

20 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 8 2 140,51

21 0311105 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 168,45

22 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 163,60

23 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 6 1 128,39

24 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 6 1 93,07

25 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 6 2 181,79

26 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento Senese A R.L 5 1 126,51

27 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 4 1 165,94

28 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 4 1 147,93

29 1802010 C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D. 4 1 121,35

30 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 3 1 143,16

31 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 3 1 106,22

32 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 0 1 0,00

33 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 0 1 0,00

33 Società Atleti 52
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Strappo DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 85
2 Strappo DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 87
3 Strappo DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 U17 87
4 Slancio DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 95
5 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 182
6 Slancio DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 100
7 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 187
8 Slancio DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 104
9 Slancio DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 U17 104
10 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 191
11 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 U17 191
12 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 87 JU 90
13 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 120
14 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ U17 120
15 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 87 JU 120
16 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 210
17 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ U17 210
18 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 87 JU 210
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